Bovendorpsstraat 11
7038 CH Zeddam
The Netherlands
Phone +31 314 659 111
|  Sbis molut lam ra ium quid  |
Pas Reform

tank, from where it can be supplied throughout
the hatchery for cooling purposes
–	 In combination with a heat recovery system
(optional), the heat produced is transferred to a
heat pump, from where it can be reused in, for
example the air handling unit
Process water chiller
Technical Specifications
Type
Cooling
capacity*
Installed
power
Flow rate
m3/hr Refrigerant Weight Sound level Dimensions (LxWxH)
PWC-110 > 110 kW > 35.4 kW > 19.10 > R410a > 1306 kg > 56 dB(A) > 2190 x 2130 x 2120 mm
PWC-135 > 135 kW > 43.8 kW > 23.80 > R410a > 1627 kg > 56 dB(A) > 2190 x 2130 x 2120 mm
PWC-150 > 150 kW > 47.0 kW > 26.70 > R410a > 1875 kg > 56 dB(A) > 2740 x 2130 x 2120 mm
PWC-210 > 210 kW > 62.3 kW > 35.60 > R410a > 2925 kg > 59 dB(A) > 2820 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-230 > 230 kW > 71.6 kW > 40.60 > R410a > 2965 kg > 60 dB(A) > 2820 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-280 > 280 kW > 80.4 kW > 48.00 > R410a > 3095 kg > 60 dB(A) > 2820 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-320 > 320 kW > 99.8 kW > 56.50 > R410a > 3335 kg > 61 dB(A) > 2820 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-370 > 370 kW > 111.0 kW > 63.20 > R410a > 3760 kg > 63 dB(A) > 4185 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-420 > 420 kW > 128.7 kW > 72.00 > R410a > 4085 kg > 65 dB(A) > 4185 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-480 > 480 kW > 149.0 kW > 82.90 > R410a > 4620 kg > 67 dB(A) > 5550 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-540 > 540 kW > 164.2 kW > 93.10 > R410a > 5335 kg > 64 dB(A) > 5550 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-600 > 600 kW > 173.4 kW > 104.30 > R410a > 5713 kg > 67 dB(A) > 6915 x 2200 x 2260 mm
PWC-700 > 700 kW > 218.8 kW > 120.40 > R410a > 6276 kg > 68 dB(A) > 6915 x 2200 x 2260 mm
*15 °C/10 °C. Air 35 °C
Related products